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TIME EQUITIES - ALLEN PARK DATA CENTER STUDY

This depicts the y yield study for a proposed data center located on an existing vacant site. The existing site
has i i for high-tension power lines, drains, and a sewer main. Additionally the site is
primarily existing wetland that will have to be i The design i data center
developments for general spatial layout and but, further would require the input of an

with of the i data st and supporting infrastructure.
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ZONING REQUIREMENTS

LOCAL AUTHORITY: CITY OF ALLEN PARK H(SECT. 52-1001)
(D)FOR THOSE USES NOT SPECIFICALLY MENTIONED, THE REQUIREMENTS FOR OFF-STREET PARKING
LOCAL ORDINANCE: ‘CODE OF ORDINANCES CITY OF ALLEN PARK, MICHIGAN (23 NOV 2011, REV 04-2014) FACILITIES SHALL BE IN ACCORD WITH A USE WHICH THE BUILDING INSPECTOR AND CITY ATTORNEY
CONSIDER TO BE A SIMILAR USE. THIS DECISION MAY BE APPEALED TO THE PLANNING COMMISSION.
ZONING CLASS! C-6C - SOUTHFIELL USE DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT
HEAVY MANUFACTURING WAREHOUSING: 1 PER 5,000SF
usEct DATA SEC 52-506 / 484) GENERAL OFFICE (FIXED WALLS): 1 PER 200 SF

REQUIRED SETBACKS: (SECT. 52-782 REV 04-2014)
FRONT: 50°
SIDES: 20
REAR! 50'

MINIMUM LOT SIZE:  (SECT. 52-782 REV 04-2014)
NIA

MAXIMUM HEIGHT:  (SECT. 52-782 REV 04-2014)

HEIGHT: 50

(sECT. 82702 REV 04-201)
MAX. % ALLOWED: NIA|

LOT COVERAGE:

TOTAL BUILDING = -200.0005F
15% OFFICE / BUSINESS = 30,000 SF

. 30000/200

. 85% 'WAREHOUSIN

,000/ 5000 =
TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED: 184 SPACES REQUIRED

170,000 SF

VAN ACCESSIBLE 1SPACE(S)
CAR ACCESSIBLE 5 SPACES
:(SECT. 52-1010)
'SPACES REQUIRED:

5 SPACES + 1 PER EACH 40,000 SF OVER 100,0008F
200,000 SFG=5+2= 1 SPACES REQUIRED

Sec. 52-904. - Site plan review.
. A

(WReguired be submitted to r approval and

residental,for whi as required in this chapter.
GAny use wihina Rea. A, RMA, G, C.3, C.3, 4. C-5, .6, C-08, R, RG1, S5, O M1, W, o1 alley i u
Section 52487
() Landscaping.
n 25% of each lot o parcel shllremain as landscaped open space area
5. Al porions o e fot or parcelarea ot ewnnd by buildings, pavement,or other A trees notless ot less 4 than two (2)
L anted o a ot f on e
hal b providod i i and to provid snow storage.
i oo i La the rato of one ( .
d. A greenbelt, i in hei
oo than t (2) nohos 6.5 ns sn-u be| Dlamad ﬁx-ach thirty (30) lineal feet or porton thereof of the for each fiteen (15) lineal feet of greenbelt length.
(2)Buling Materils an Design Ciora
Al sides of any building private road face brick, other. hall
a guaranteed finish ffe of ten (10) . Painted masonry unit i it
b of g P
c. Variation ng form, and shall be used to from the height of

height
attention of passersby, are expressly prohibited.

“The use of radical “hemed struclures or signage, hghintensty colors, mellc colors, Roreseontcolors, o buiding o roof forms intended to draw the unnecessary

Fronts

d. Larg
structures, with long, monotonous, surfaces of

k=

be articulated

prohibited

inset and iques. Plain, monolithic




META HUNTSVILLE

META PRINVILLE

META SPRINGFIELD



SITE LAYOUT OPTION 1

e 192,586 SF DATA CENTER

e 1.76 ACRE SUBSTATION

e 170 PARKING SPACES

e SIMPLE SHAPE TAKES ADVANTAGE OF LONG AXIS OF SITE
e SIMPLE SUBSTATION LAYOUT

e CENTRALIZED RUNOFF MANAGEMENT

192586 SF.

DATA CENTER

SUBSTATION
76783 SF

(1.76 ACRES)

SITE PLAN - OPTION 1



SITE LAYOUT OPTION 2

e 192,832 SF DATA CENTER

e 1.77 ACRE SUBSTATION

e 170 PARKING SPACES

e MORE DYNAMIC LAYOUT RESPONDS TO UNIQUE SITE CONDITIONS

* DISTRIBUTED RUNOFF MANAGEMENT SYSTEM COMPRISED OF MULTIPLE RAIN GARDEN
AREAS CONNECTED BY SWALES IS MORE SIMILAR TO NATURAL ECOLOGY

| DATA CENTER 4 e SUBSTATION

76975 SF
(1.77 ACRES)

SITE PLAN - OPTION 2 ®



With a relatively dense area, an ecologically significant project site, and Wetlands hold significant ecological value by

EGLE approvals ahead, maybe the standard architectural typology that acting as natural water filters, improving water
relies on the simplest forms & maximum mechanical cooling is not the uality, providing diverse habitats for a variety of
ideal solution. wildlife, including threatened and endangered

species, stabilizing water cycles, and offering
rotection against flooding and shoreline erosion;
essentially playing a crucial role in maintaining

healthy ecosystems and biodiversity.
INCREASED INSULATION

NATURAL VENTILATION

WATER FILTRATION, FLOOD
NATURAL HEAT SYNC CONTROL & HABITAT

REDUCTION IN
VISUAL MASS

CONCEPT SECTION An architectural typology that relies more heavily on well-established sustainable principles can
create a more interesting, more efficient, & more ecologically responsible development.
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PREL, Y LOOKING MAIN FROM AREA.
OVERALL EXTERIOR wiLL TO DATA RACK ARRAY LOCATIONS TO VISUAL MEET AND MAXIMIZE NATURAL VENTILATION.
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